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Precinct

COUNTY

MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS
'HIGH HILL
JONESBURG
'MIDDLETOWN
MONTGOMERY CITY
NEW FLORENCE
RHINELAND/McKITTRICK
WELLSVILLE
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE
MISSOURI - Total |
COUNTY - Total

Registered
Voters

634
424
384
765
444
2,487
1,210
550
1,018

7,916,
7,916/

Cards Cast

116
82|
86

122
80

467

194

104

191

0

67
1,509
1,509

Voters Cast

116
82
86

122
80

467

194

104

19

67
1,509

1,509 |

% Tumout

18.30%
19.34%
22.40%
15.95%
18.02%
18.78%
16.03%
18.91%
18.76%

N/A

N/A
19.06%
19.06%
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Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
March 10, 2020
SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting Groups

2020 UNOFFICIAL
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (REP), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)
REP

2 ®
PO 7
Precinct ]g E é
COUNTY
MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER 64 §34
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS 46 424
HIGH HILL 48 384
JONESBURG 54 765
MIDDLETOWN 53 444
MONTGOMERY CITY 233 2,487
NEW FLORENCE 100 1,210
RHINELAND/MCcKITTRICK 52 550
WELLSVILLE 117 1,018
FEDERAL ] 0 0
| ABSENTEE 33 0
MISSOURI - Total | 800 7916
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

COUNTY - Total 800 7916
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Precinct
COUNTY
MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS
HIGH HILL
JONESBURG
MIDDLETOWN
IMONTGOMERY CITY
|NEW FLORENCE
RHINELAND/MCcKITTRICK
_WELLSVILLE
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE
MISSQURI - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
COUNTY - Total

DONALD J TRUMP

(REP)

64
45
47
53
51

228

99
52
116

32
787

787

100.00%
97.83%
97.92%
98.15%
98.08%
97.85%|
99.00%

1 100.00%|

99.15%

96.97%
98.50%

98.50%

BOB ELY
(REP)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.92%
043%
0.00%

0.00%|

0.00%

0.00%
0.25%

0.25%

BILL WELD

(REP)

- O O O O © O O © = O o

0.00%
0.00%
2,08%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.13%

0.13%

JOE WALSH
(REP)

o O O O O -~ A O O O = O

o

0.00%
217%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

1.72%

1.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.75%

0.75%

MATTHEW JOHN

MATERN
(REP)

- O O =2 O O O O O O O O

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.85%

0.00%
0.13%

0.13%
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Precinct
COUNTY

MISSOURI
BELL.FLOWER
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS
HIGH HILL
JONESBURG
.MIDDLETOWN
MONTGOMERY CITY
NEW FLORENCE
RHINELAND/McKITTRICK
WELLSVILLE
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

MISSOUR! - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

COUNTY - Total|

(UNCOMMITTED)

(REP)

N 2 O O O O O O = O O O

o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.85%|
0.00% |
0.00% |
0.00%|
0.00%
0.00%

3.03%
0.25%

0.25%

Total Votes

46
48
54

521
233

100
52
117

33
799

799

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O O O o O

o



Page: 6 of 18

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (DEM), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)
DEM

g %5
Precinct E E’ E
COUNTY
MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER 52 634
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS ' 36 424
HIGH HILL 38 384
JONESBURG 67 765
MIDDLETOWN 27 444
MONTGOMERY CITY 234 2,487
NEW FLORENCE 94 1,210
RHINELAND/McKITTRICK 51 550
WELLSVILLE 73 1,018
FEDERAL 0 0
ABSENTEE. 34 0
MISSOURI - Total 706 7,916
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

COUNTY - Total | 706 7,916
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Precinct
COUNTY
MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS
HIGH HILL
JONESBURG
MIDDLETOWN
MONTGOMERY CITY
NEW FLORENCE
RHINELAND/MCcKITTRICK
WELLSVILLE
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE
MISSOURI - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
C-umulative - Total
COUNTY - Total

AMY KLOBUCHAR

(DEM)

A N O ©O O ©C W O O O O —

o

1.92%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.28%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

5.88%
0.85%|

0.85%

TOM STEYER

o

[+'4

=

[+=]

T
— w —
s 7S
) =i

| |

0 0.00% 1
0 0.00% 0l
1] 263% 0
0 0.00% 1
0 000% 0
0 0.00% 4
1/ 1.06% 3
0 0.00% 0
0 0.00% 0
0 0
0| 000% 0
2| 028% 9
0 0
0
2| 028%

1.92%
0.00%
0.00%
1.49%
0.00%
1.71%
3.19%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
1.27%

1.27%

LEONARD J.
STEINMAN I
(DEM)

- O O O O = O O O o © ©O

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.06%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.14%

0.14%

CORY BOOKER

(DEM)

- O

0.00%
2.78%
2.63%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.28%

0.28%
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Precinct
COUNTY

MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS
HIGH HILL
JONESBURG
MIDDLETOWN
' MONTGOMERY CITY
'NEW FLORENCE
'RHINELAND/MCKITTRICK
WELLSVILLE
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

MISSOUR! - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total |

COUNTY - Total

JOSEPH R, BIDEN

(DEM)

31
30
21
38
16

154,
58
36/
44

13
441

441

59.62%
83.33%
55.26%
56.72%

59.26% |
65.81%|

61.70%

70.59%|

60.27%

38.24%
62.46%

62.46%

ELIZABETH
WARREN
(DEM)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.99%
3.70%
1.28%
0.00%
0.00%|
2.74%

14.71%
1.84%

1.84%

PETE BUTTIGIEG

(DEM)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

2.94%
0.14%

0.14%

BERNIE SANDERS

(DEM)

210

32.69%
13.89%
39.47%
3731%
37.04%
27.78%
31.91%
27.45%
32.88%

14.71%
29.75%

29.75%

VELMA STEINMAN

_ (DEM)

o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%|
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%



Page: 9 of 18

Precinct
COUNTY
MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS
HIGH HILL
JONESBURG
MIDDLETOWN |
MONTGOMERY CITY i
NEW FLORENCE
RHINELAND/MCcKITTRICK
WELLSVILLE
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE
MISSOURI - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
COUNTY - Total

HENRY HEWES

(DEM)

o OO0 O O 0O O 0o 0o o o o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

ANDREW YANG

(DEM)

O O O O O O O O O © O O

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00% |

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

ROQUE DE LA
FUENTE
(DEM)

N O O 2 O O =2 O O O O O

(=R =]

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00% |

0.43%
0.00%
0.00%
1.37%

0.00%
0.28%

0.28%

JOHN K. DELANEY

(DEM)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

JULIAN CASTRO

(DEM)

o O 'O o O 0O 0o 0o o ©o o o

o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
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Precinct
COUNTY

MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS
HIGH HILL
JONESBURG
MIDDLETOWN
MONTGOMERY CITY
NEW FLORENCE
RHINELAND/MCcKITTRICK
WELLSVILLE
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

MISSOURI - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total |

COUNTY - Total

DEVAL PATRICK

(DEM)

o O O O O O O O O O o o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00% |

0.00%

MARIANNE

WILLIAMSON

(DEM)

o O O O O O O O O O O O

0.00%|

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

MICHAEL BENNET

(DEM)

o O O O O O O O O © O ©

o

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

MICHAEL R.

9

-4

w

a

2 o

82

a8

1 1.92%
0l 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0| 0.00%
2| 0.85%
1 1.06%
0  0.00%
1 137%:
0

7| 20.59%
12| 1.70%
0

0

12| 1.70%

! STEVE BURKE

(DEM)

- o O = O o o o

w o o

0.00%
O.OO%I
0.00%
1.49%
0.00%
0.43%
0.00%
0.00%
137%

0.00%
0.42%

042%
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Precinct
COUNTY

MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS
HIGH HILL
JONESBURG
MIDDLETOWN
MONTGOMERY CITY
NEW FLORENCE
RHINELAND/MCcKITTRICK
WELLSVILLE
|FEDERAL
ABSENTEE

MISSOURI - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total |

COUNTY - Total

ROBBY WELLS
(DEM)

o

o O O O O O O O O © o o

0.00%
0.00% |
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%|

0.00% |
0.00%|

0.00%

WILLIAM C. (BILL)

HAAS

o O O O O O O 0O O O O O

(DEM)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00% |

(UNCOMMITTED)

(DEM)

o O O O =

H 2 O O = O

1.92%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.43%
0.00%
1.96%
0.00%

2.94%

0.57%

0.57%

Total Votes

52|
36
38
67
27
234
94
51
73

34
706

706

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O O O O O O O O O o

(=)
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (LIB), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)
LIB

3
i g
Precinct E § g
COUNTY
MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER 0 634
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS 0 424
HIGH HILL 0 384
JONESBURG 1 765
MIDDLETOWN 0 444
MONTGOMERY CITY 0 2,487
NEW FLORENCE 0 1,210
RHINELAND/MCcKITTRICK 0 550
WELLSVILLE 1| 1,018
FEDERAL 0 0
ABSENTEE 0 0
MISSQURI - Total 2 7916
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

COUNTY - Total | 2 7916
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Precinct
COUNTY
MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS
HIGH HILL
JONESBURG
'MIDDLETOWN
MONTGOMERY CITY
NEW FLORENCE
RHINELAND/McKITTRICK
WELLSVILLE
FEDERAL
ABSENTEE
MISSOURI - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total
COUNTY - Total

JACOB

HORNBERGER

(LIB)

- 0O ©O O O O O O =2 O O O

1

100.00% |

0.00%|

50.00%

50.00% |

{(UNCOMMITTED)

(LIB)

1

0.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

ololo Total Votes

N O O = O O O O =

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O 0O O O O O O O o
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (GRN), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)
GREEN

g 25
Precinct E c? E
COUNTY
MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER 0 634
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS 0 424
HIGH HILL 0 384
JONESBURG 0 765
MIDDLETOWN 0 444
MONTGOMERY CITY 0 2,487
NEW FLORENCE 0 1,210
RHINELAND/MCcKITTRICK 1 550
WELLSVILLE 0 1,018
FEDERAL 0 0
ABSENTEE 0 0
MISSOURI - Total 1 7,916
Cumulative '
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

COUNTY - Total 1 7,916
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Precinct
COUNTY
MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS
HIGH HILL
JONESBURG
MIDDLETOWN
MONTGOMERY CITY
NEW FLORENCE
RHINELAND/McKITTRICK
WELLSVILLE
FEDERAL
|ABSENTEE

MISSOURI - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

COUNTY - Total

HOWIE HAWKINS

(GREEN)

0.00%

DARIO HUNTER

(GREEN)

100.00%

- O O O =+ O O O O O O ©oO

| 100.00%|

0
0
11 100.00%

DAVID ROLDE

_ (GREEN)

o

0 0.00%

(UNCOMMITTED)
(GREEN)

0.00%

0.00%

0 0.00%

Total Votes

o O O O O o o

o_ o

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O O O O C O O O O O

o
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (CST), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)
CST

& B
Precinct E E §
COUNTY
MISSOURI
BELLFLOWER 0 634
BIG SPRING/AMERICUS 0 424
HIGH HiLL 0 384
JONESBURG 0 765
MIDDLETOWN 0 444
MONTGOMERY CITY 0 2487
NEW FLORENCE 0 1,210
RHINELAND/McKITTRICK 0 550
WELLSVILLE 0 1,018
FEDERAL 0 0
ABSENTEE 0 0
MISSOURI - Total 0 7,916
Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

COUNTY - Total 0 7,916



